
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/15 200/08 400/23

2 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/14 200/08 400/22

3 136634 Mathias Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 198/12 398/21

4 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/11 199/08 397/19

5 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07 200/10 396/17

6 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 198/08 198/10 396/18

7 143959 Arthur Reinhart Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 198/10 198/06 396/16

8 137490 Mikkel Pedersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/10 196/06 395/16

9 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06 196/08 395/14

10 146623 Hanna Zilinek Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10 195/08 393/18

11 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/05 196/04 392/09

12 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/09 194/04 388/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/07 198/09 396/16

2 137812 Tobias Wisth Nordahl-Pete.. Tommerup Skytteforening 197/07 196/07 393/14

3 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06 195/09 390/15

4 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/03 196/07 386/10

5 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05 192/07 386/12

6 130194 Frederik Hindse Søgaard Tommerup Skytteforening 192/03 191/07 383/10

7 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 186/01 194/05 380/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151822 Anisma Holst Marinovic Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/12 198/08 397/20

2 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/06 199/10 393/16

3 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/04 192/07 387/11

4 144407 Michell Maria Dyhr Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 192/04 193/03 385/07

5 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/07 193/04 383/11

6 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/05 194/07 382/12

7 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 196/05 186/04 382/09

8 146174 Anton Svop Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 189/05 192/07 381/12

9 149787 Maria Klitgaard Blicher Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/04 189/04 379/08

10 149680 Nicolai Jeppesen Tommerup Skytteforening 186/03 191/03 377/06

11 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/01 189/03 375/04

12 152023 Joakim Schöne Hald Tommerup Skytteforening 187/01 185/05 372/06

13 145912 Adam Nordstrøm Haarby Skytteforening 187/01 184/03 371/04

14 144621 Tristan Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 185/01 184/02 369/03

15 149679 Rasmus Jeppesen Tommerup Skytteforening 183/04 179/01 362/05

16 146457 Xander Sørensen Haarby Skytteforening 173/01 176/01 349/02

17 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 144/01 170/02 314/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
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1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/05 200/13 400/18

2 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 198/09 199/10 397/19

3 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 198/06 198/11 396/17

4 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 197/12 198/12 395/24

5 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/09 192/07 390/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/08 200/09 399/17

2 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/14 197/07 397/21

3 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08 197/11 396/19

4 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/09 198/08 395/17

5 149534 Arthur Simonsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/05 193/04 392/09

6 130901 Malik Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/02 196/10 389/12

7 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04 187/03 381/07

8 150777 Lærke Seiling Fjelsted/Harndrup 178/01 193/05 371/06

9 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 185/02 185/04 370/06

10 149279 Emilie Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 175/02 174/01 349/03

11 147470 Jannick Christensen Tommerup Skytteforening 167/03 166/01 333/04

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 100102 Trine Irene Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/10 197/06 393/16

2 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/04 195/09 387/13

3 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03 189/05 382/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 197/08 198/09 395/17

2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/12 195/10 390/22

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 192/05 190/07 382/12

2 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 192/10 187/02 379/12

3 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 187/06 191/05 378/11

4 47395 Jesper Eckardt Horne Skytteforening 186/05 189/05 375/10

5 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 184/01 184/04 368/05

6 147081 Gregory Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 163/02 177/03 340/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 198/14 200/12 398/26

2 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/12 199/09 397/21

3 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 199/11 197/10 396/21

4 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/08 196/09 394/17

5 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/03 194/08 391/11

6 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06 194/08 389/14
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7 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/04 187/05 375/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 199/08 197/07 396/15

2 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 197/04 197/07 394/11

3 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07 196/06 392/13

4 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07 195/09 391/16

5 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 195/09 195/03 390/12

6 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 194/07 195/06 389/13

7 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 196/10 193/06 389/16

8 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 194/06 193/07 387/13

9 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/02 194/02 385/04

10 103906 Arne Madsen Haarby Skytteforening 195/05 190/03 385/08

11 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/02 189/03 374/05

12 146635 Rasmus Lange Haarby Skytteforening 183/03 179/03 362/06

13 50823 Knud Hjortkær Bullerup Skyttekreds 171/02 177/04 348/06

14 146644 Jan Præstekjær Haarby Skytteforening 153/00 176/01 329/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/13 200/13 400/26

2 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/11 199/12 399/23

3 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 199/10 198/10 397/20

4 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/07 195/07 389/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/10 198/06 395/16

2 46886 Thomas Greve Ollerup Skytteforening 196/04 198/11 394/15

3 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/08 195/08 392/16

4 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/03 196/07 390/10

5 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03 191/08 382/11

6 139863 Britta Sørensen Haarby Skytteforening 185/01 185/03 370/04

7 144620 Keld Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 177/00 183/04 360/04

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 189/07 191/05 380/12

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/15

2 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/14

3 136634 Mathias Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

4 137490 Mikkel Pedersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/10

5 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06

6 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/11
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7 143959 Arthur Reinhart Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 198/10

7 146623 Hanna Zilinek Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10

9 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 198/08

10 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07

11 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/05

12 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/07

2 137812 Tobias Wisth Nordahl-Pete.. Tommerup Skytteforening 197/07

3 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06

4 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05

5 130194 Frederik Hindse Søgaard Tommerup Skytteforening 192/03

6 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/03

7 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 186/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 151822 Anisma Holst Marinovic Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/12

2 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 196/05

3 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/04

4 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/06

5 144407 Michell Maria Dyhr Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 192/04

6 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/07

7 149787 Maria Klitgaard Blicher Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/04

8 146174 Anton Svop Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 189/05

9 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/05

10 152023 Joakim Schöne Hald Tommerup Skytteforening 187/01

10 145912 Adam Nordstrøm Haarby Skytteforening 187/01

12 149680 Nicolai Jeppesen Tommerup Skytteforening 186/03

13 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/01

14 144621 Tristan Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 185/01

15 149679 Rasmus Jeppesen Tommerup Skytteforening 183/04

16 146457 Xander Sørensen Haarby Skytteforening 173/01

17 151844 August Mohr Uhrbrand Bullerup Skyttekreds 165/00

18 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 144/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/05

2 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/09

2 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 198/09

4 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 198/06

5 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 197/12
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/14

2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08

2 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/08

4 149534 Arthur Simonsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/05

5 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/09

6 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04

7 130901 Malik Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/02

8 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 185/02

9 127078 Andreas Mertz Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/04

10 150777 Lærke Seiling Fjelsted/Harndrup 178/01

11 149279 Emilie Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 175/02

12 147470 Jannick Christensen Tommerup Skytteforening 167/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 100102 Trine Irene Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/10

2 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03

3 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 197/08

2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/12

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 192/10

2 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 192/05

3 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 187/06

4 47395 Jesper Eckardt Horne Skytteforening 186/05

5 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 184/01

6 147081 Gregory Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 163/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 199/11

2 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 199/08

3 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 198/14

4 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/12

5 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/08

6 50893 Bente M. Lohmann Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/08

7 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/03

8 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06

9 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 199/08
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2 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 197/04

3 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 196/10

4 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07

4 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07

6 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 195/09

7 103906 Arne Madsen Haarby Skytteforening 195/05

8 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 194/07

9 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 194/06

10 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/02

11 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/02

12 146635 Rasmus Lange Haarby Skytteforening 183/03

13 151357 Margit Nørgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 172/03

14 50823 Knud Hjortkær Bullerup Skyttekreds 171/02

15 146644 Jan Præstekjær Haarby Skytteforening 153/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/13

2 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/11

3 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 199/10

4 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/10

2 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/08

3 46886 Thomas Greve Ollerup Skytteforening 196/04

4 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/03

5 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03

6 100964 Anders Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 186/02

7 151823 Maria Marinovic Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/02

8 139863 Britta Sørensen Haarby Skytteforening 185/01

9 144620 Keld Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 177/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 189/07

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 136634 Mathias Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 144/06 149/07 293/13

2 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 143/02 147/02 290/04

3 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 141/02 148/06 289/08

4 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/06 140/02 285/08

5 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 140/02 143/03 283/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
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1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/06 149/04 298/10

2 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/06 149/10 295/16

3 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/05 147/06 293/11

4 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/02 146/07 293/09

5 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 147/02 146/02 293/04

6 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 133/01 121/00 254/01

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST1
1 100102 Trine Irene Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 144/01 143/03 287/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST2
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/08 143/06 289/14

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 138/04 143/06 281/10

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/04 148/09 295/13

2 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 143/04 142/04 285/08

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/05 148/04 294/09

2 51010 Egon Nielsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 140/02 131/02 271/04

3 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 125/01 130/00 255/01

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 49743 Martin Munksgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/07 150/10 297/17

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/06

2 136634 Mathias Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 144/06

3 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 143/02

4 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 141/02

5 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 140/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/06

2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/02

2 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 147/02

4 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/06

5 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/05

6 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 133/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST1
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1 100102 Trine Irene Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 144/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST2
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/08

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 138/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/04

2 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 143/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/05

2 51010 Egon Nielsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 140/02

3 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 125/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 49743 Martin Munksgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/07

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 138/02

Standardpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 1H1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 526/78 544/89 1070/167

Standardpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 1H2
1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 522/87 542/88 1064/175

2 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 524/86 533/84 1057/170

3 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 481/79 455/59 936/138

Standardpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 2H1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 556/94 542/90 1098/184

2 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 526/91 552/89 1078/180

3 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 529/90 541/90 1070/180

Standardpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 2H2
1 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 519/81 518/80 1037/161

2 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 494/85 512/88 1006/173

3 120582 Magnus Kastrup Nyborg Skytteforening 498/84 507/85 1005/169

4 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 482/71 504/73 986/144

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 574/94
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2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 526/78

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 524/86

2 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 522/87

3 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 481/79

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 556/94

2 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 529/90

3 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 526/91

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 519/81

2 120582 Magnus Kastrup Nyborg Skytteforening 498/84

3 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 494/85

4 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 482/71

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 151603 Heidi Sømod Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 511/83

2 148434 Pia Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 458/72

Finpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 1H1
1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 370/96 372/94 742/190

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 372/95 366/94 738/189

Finpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 1H2
1 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 365/93 358/91 723/184

2 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 344/85 350/93 694/178

3 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 351/87 308/66 659/153

Finpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 2H1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 382/96 380/97 762/193

2 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 375/93 381/100 756/193

3 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 370/95 373/94 743/189

4 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 365/93 371/94 736/187

Finpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 2H2
1 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 370/92 365/94 735/186

2 120582 Magnus Kastrup Nyborg Skytteforening 369/93 359/90 728/183

3 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 360/92 362/93 722/185

Finpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 2H3
1 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 345/86 348/86 693/172
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 280/69

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 378/92

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 372/95

3 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 370/96

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 365/93

2 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 351/87

3 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 344/85

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 382/96

2 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 375/93

3 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 370/95

4 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 365/93

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 370/92

2 120582 Magnus Kastrup Nyborg Skytteforening 369/93

3 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 360/92

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 151603 Heidi Sømod Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 358/91

2 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 345/86

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Mesterskab GP32
1 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 368/94 368/91 736/185

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 358/91 370/93 728/184

3 121881 Peter Søgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 354/92 373/94 727/186

4 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 350/92 371/97 721/189

5 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 355/92 360/95 715/187

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 368/94

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 358/91

3 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 355/92

4 121881 Peter Søgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 354/92

5 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 350/92

Resultatliste
Fynsstævne Sommer 2023

1008-08-2023 16:44:56


